
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
07FC 
14FC 
03FC 
10FC 
16FC 
12FC 
08FC 

06FC  
11FC 
01FC 

Name 
Nathan Byrd 
Johnny Guindi 
Bobby Krug 
Nikhil Bohra 
Robert Perlmutter 
Ira Nesbitt 
William Lambros 
Jimmy Dai 
Jeshua Alianell 
Akshay Bohra 

Class 
Formula Cars 

Formula Cars 

Formula Cars 

Formula Cars 

Formula Cars 

Formula Cars 

Formula Cars 

Formula Cars 

Formula Cars 

Formula Cars 

Laps 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
18 
17 
15 
12 

2 

Diff 

0.555 
1.317 
2.728 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 
5 Laps 
8 Laps 

18 Laps 

Total Tm 
29:02.713 
29:03.268 
29:04.030 
29:05.441 
29:06.082 
25:37.839 
29:04.666 
19:20.260 
14:47.709 

3:24.733 

Best Tm 
1:07.928 
1:07.919 
1:08.003 
1:09.124 
1:13.505 
1:09.937 
1:09.355 
1:10.325 
1:07.890 
1:13.420 

N a t / S t a t e  Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Skip Barber Racing School 

Margin of Victory 

0.555 

Avg. Speed 

78.498 

Best Lap Tm 

1:07.890 

Best Speed 

100.751 

Best Lap by 

11FC - Jeshua Alianell 

 

SBFRS New Jersey Motorsports Park L 

Race Series 

Race 2 

Race started at 15:57:02 

NJMP - Lightning 1.900 miles 

9/2/2021 16:00 


