

Sorted on Laps SBFRS New Jersey Motorsports Park L

Race Series NJMP - Lightning 1.900 miles

Race 2

Race	started at 15:	57:02						
Pos	No.	Name	Class	aps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/State Sponsor
1	07FC	Nathan Byrd	Formula Cars	20		29:02.713	1:07.928	
2	14FC	Johnny Guindi	Formula Cars	20	0.555	29:03.268	1:07.919	
3	03FC	Bobby Krug	Formula Cars	20	1.317	29:04.030	1:08.003	
4	10FC	Nikhil Bohra	Formula Cars	20	2.728	29:05.441	1:09.124	
5	16FC	Robert Perlmutter	Formula Cars	19	1 Lap	29:06.082	1:13.505	
6	12FC	Ira Nesbitt	Formula Cars	18	2 Laps	25:37.839	1:09.937	
7	08FC	William Lambros	Formula Cars	17	3 Laps	29:04.666	1:09.355	
8	06FC	Jimmy Dai	Formula Cars	15	5 Laps	19:20.260	1:10.325	
9	11FC	Jeshua Alianell	Formula Cars	12	8 Laps	14:47.709	1:07.890	
10	01FC	Akshay Bohra	Formula Cars	2	18 Laps	3:24.733	1:13.420	

9/2/2021 16:00

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.555	78.498	1:07.890	100.751	11FC - Jeshua Alianell	
Chief of Timing & Scoring					

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Skip Barber Racing School

Printed: 9/2/2021 4:41:53 PM